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Orden Beneficiario DNI
1 Florencia Silva 39163080
2 Sofia Izarriaga 34037719
3 Andrea Guerra 24104361
4 Aylen Rocio Pechia 39741929
5 María de las Mercedes Mosqueda 29555036
5 María de las Mercedes Mosqueda 29555036
6 Federico Martin Otranto 38917286
7 Gisele Lencina 31016314
8 Miguel Ponce 16713432
9 Norberto Colantonio 24438299

10 Rocio Camila Perniola 39341893
11 Nancy Alejandra Reyes 23236562
12 Ricardo Videla 32667984
13 Natalia Soledad Avila 35562585
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Importe total Aporte programa
$482,620.00 $280,000.00
$220,000.00 $220,000.00
$190,000.00 $180,000.00
$200,000.00 $200,000.00
$100,000.00 $100,000.00
$100,000.00 $100,000.00
$270,156.40 $270,156.40
$201,100.00 $200,000.00
$275,680.00 $275,680.00
$279,032.36 $279,032.36
$218,696.10 $200,000.00
$220,014.30 $220,000.00
$411,148.62 $200,000.00
$230,000.00 $220,000.00
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Diferencia
$202,620.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18,696.10
$14.30
$211,148.62
$10,000.00
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Cobrador
DI BATTISTA CARLOS DANIEL
SACCHETTO FACUNDO
PATANE ROMAN
EMPAQUES TANDIL S.R.L
AMIGO DANIEL RICARDO
Añeli Daniela
TIENDA TECHNO S.A.S
DISTRIBUIDORA DREAM SOCIEDAD CAP I SECC IV
GHIRONI MARIA CECILIA, GHIRONI MARCELO DANIEL
FIPH S.A
EMPAQUES TANDIL S.R.L
GARCIA MANCINI AGUSTIN MARIANO
CENTRO FERRETERO TANDIL SRL
RIVAS FABIANA INES
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CUIT COBRADOR Observación
20-12866648-7 FEL

20-33356609-6 FEL

20-25452974-6 FEL

30-70857453-4 FEL

20-13417859-1 FEL

27-23779496-1 FEL

33-71688447-9 FEL

30-71848341-3 FEL

30-70877172-0 FEL

30-71143289-9 FEL

30-70857453-4 FEL

20-32586609-9 FEL

30-71661642-4 FEL

27-17846808-7 FEL

Programa 
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